
                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                    Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7169  Emmett Schwartzhoff           12  South Winneshiek               17:40.6  5:42 
      2  558  Chris Wagner                  11  Kee                            17:49.7  5:45 
      3 7163  Jamison Meyer                 11  South Winneshiek               17:58.4  5:48 
      4 7151  Chance Adam                   10  South Winneshiek               18:01.2  5:48 
      5 7161  Isaiah Kruckman               10  South Winneshiek               18:03.0  5:49 
      6 7086  Ben Miller                    10  North Fayette                  18:16.0  5:53 
      7 7077  Daven Crooker                 10  North Fayette                  18:18.9  5:54 
      8 7078  Nathan Crooker                10  North Fayette                  18:19.4  5:54 
      9  538  Jake Harwick                  11  Clayton Ridge                  18:32.5  5:59 
     10 7081  Peyton Halverson              11  North Fayette                  18:37.1  6:00 
     11  543  Keaton Reimer                  9  Clayton Ridge                  18:49.3  6:04 
     12  541  Gavin Moser                    9  Clayton Ridge                  18:50.4  6:04 
     13 7159  Omar Flores                    9  South Winneshiek               18:52.3  6:05 
     14  523  William Moser                 10  Central                        18:59.8  6:07 
     15 7121  Brandon Hernandez             11  Postville                      19:12.6  6:11 
     16  536  Erik Flores                    9  Clayton Ridge                  19:15.5  6:12 
     17 7156  Toby Conway                   11  South Winneshiek               19:17.1  6:13 
     18 7128  Raul Solis                    10  Postville                      19:25.4  6:16 
     19  593  Colin Moses                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       19:27.8  6:16 
     20  518  Brayden Finley                10  Central                        19:29.3  6:17 
     21  594  Caleb Nordheim                So  MFL MarMac Middle School       19:39.4  6:20 
     22 7168  Gabe Sadler                   12  South Winneshiek               19:41.3  6:21 
     23  525  Corey Weber                   10  Central                        19:41.9  6:21 
     24 7178  Isaac Franzen                 12  Turkey Valley                  19:52.0  6:24 
     25 7091  Korbin Yauk                   10  North Fayette                  20:00.2  6:27 
     26  559  Daniel Wagner                 10  Kee                            20:10.8  6:30 
     27 7162  Ethan Maldonado               10  South Winneshiek               20:20.0  6:33 
     28 7079  Hunter Cummings               11  North Fayette                  20:29.2  6:36 
     29 7170  Hunter Wagner                  9  South Winneshiek               20:37.2  6:39 
     30 7082  Nathan Jensen                 10  North Fayette                  20:42.7  6:40 
     31 7182  Lucas Scheidel                12  Turkey Valley                  20:45.0  6:41 
     32  584  Joe Grau                      Fr  MFL MarMac Middle School       20:48.6  6:42 
     33 7087  Leo Phan                       9  North Fayette                  20:50.7  6:43 
     34  515  Luke Asche                    11  Central                        20:51.2  6:43 
     35  591  Kashton Mathis                So  MFL MarMac Middle School       20:53.3  6:44 
     36  587  William Koether               Fr  MFL MarMac Middle School       20:54.5  6:44 
     37 7183  Dale Schwamman                10  Turkey Valley                  20:55.5  6:45 
     38 7157  Luke Davis                    12  South Winneshiek               20:55.7  6:45 
     39 7124  Jesus Hernandez                9  Postville                      20:57.0  6:45 
     40 7164  Ethan Monroe                  12  South Winneshiek               20:58.4  6:46 
     41 7160  Connor Frana                  10  South Winneshiek               21:08.3  6:49 
     42 7171  Dawson Wenthold                9  South Winneshiek               21:34.3  6:57 
     43  557  Michael Mattson               11  Kee                            21:41.8  6:59 
     44  524  Lane Orr                      10  Central                        22:04.3  7:07 
     45  598  Keagan Smerud                 Sr  MFL MarMac Middle School       22:05.4  7:07 
     46 7090  Ryan Wettleson                 9  North Fayette                  22:06.0  7:07 
     47  579  Jesse Breuer                  Sr  MFL MarMac Middle School       22:06.4  7:07 
     48  540  Nathanial Meiers               9  Clayton Ridge                  22:07.8  7:08 
     49 7166  Dayten Ondrashek              10  South Winneshiek               22:09.5  7:08 
     50  537  Francisco Gomez               12  Clayton Ridge                  22:13.7  7:10 
     51  516  Tate Berns                     9  Central                        22:15.2  7:10 
     52  542  Jackson Patino                 9  Clayton Ridge                  22:16.2  7:11 
     53 7123  Javier Hernandez              10  Postville                      22:17.0  7:11 
     54 7152  Chase Adam                     9  South Winneshiek               22:43.8  7:19 
     55  586  Koal Klenk                    Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       23:00.4  7:25 
     56 7089  John Starrett                  9  North Fayette                  23:00.9  7:25 
     57 7125  Jose Hernandez-Farinas        11  Postville                      23:24.5  7:33 
     58 7084  Christian McClelland          11  North Fayette                  23:30.0  7:34 
     59  545  Joshua Stade                   9  Clayton Ridge                  23:30.9  7:35 
     60  521  Jordan Helgerson              10  Central                        23:38.8  7:37 
    10/17/2019  7:04PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                    Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  555  Kyle Conway                   12  Kee                            23:58.3  7:43 
     62  520  Aaron Gibney                  12  Central                        24:04.6  7:45 
     63  590  Julian Lynd                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       25:02.4  8:04 
     64  589  Hunter Kugel                  So  MFL MarMac Middle School       25:03.8  8:05 
     65  580  Kylee Bries                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       25:13.1  8:07 
     66 7085  Connor McMurray                9  North Fayette                  25:34.9  8:15 
     67  578  Dusty Berns                   So  MFL MarMac Middle School       27:49.1  8:58 
     68 7181  Nelson Reicks                  9  Turkey Valley                  27:52.5  8:59 
     69  546  Hiram Werger                  10  Clayton Ridge                  27:53.5  8:59 
     70  582  Reilly Franzen                So  MFL MarMac Middle School       28:08.2  9:04 
     71  517  James Eberhardt               11  Central                        28:15.4  9:06 
     72  581  Logan Brown                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       30:32.0  9:50 
     73  539  Blake Ihde                     9  Clayton Ridge                  32:44.9 10:33 
     74  519  Karl Gardner                  11  Central                        35:27.2 11:25 
     75  583  Bradyn Graney                 Fr  MFL MarMac Middle School       36:35.8 11:47 
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                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                    Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7169  Emmett Schwartzhoff           12  South Winneshiek               17:40.6  5:42 
      2       558  Chris Wagner                  11  Kee                            17:49.7  5:45 
      3    2 7163  Jamison Meyer                 11  South Winneshiek               17:58.4  5:48 
      4    3 7151  Chance Adam                   10  South Winneshiek               18:01.2  5:48 
      5    4 7161  Isaiah Kruckman               10  South Winneshiek               18:03.0  5:49 
      6    5 7086  Ben Miller                    10  North Fayette                  18:16.0  5:53 
      7    6 7077  Daven Crooker                 10  North Fayette                  18:18.9  5:54 
      8    7 7078  Nathan Crooker                10  North Fayette                  18:19.4  5:54 
      9    8  538  Jake Harwick                  11  Clayton Ridge                  18:32.5  5:59 
     10    9 7081  Peyton Halverson              11  North Fayette                  18:37.1  6:00 
     11   10  543  Keaton Reimer                  9  Clayton Ridge                  18:49.3  6:04 
     12   11  541  Gavin Moser                    9  Clayton Ridge                  18:50.4  6:04 
     13   12 7159  Omar Flores                    9  South Winneshiek               18:52.3  6:05 
     14   13  523  William Moser                 10  Central                        18:59.8  6:07 
     15   14 7121  Brandon Hernandez             11  Postville                      19:12.6  6:11 
     16   15  536  Erik Flores                    9  Clayton Ridge                  19:15.5  6:12 
     17   16 7156  Toby Conway                   11  South Winneshiek               19:17.1  6:13 
     18   17 7128  Raul Solis                    10  Postville                      19:25.4  6:16 
     19   18  593  Colin Moses                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       19:27.8  6:16 
     20   19  518  Brayden Finley                10  Central                        19:29.3  6:17 
     21   20  594  Caleb Nordheim                So  MFL MarMac Middle School       19:39.4  6:20 
     22   21 7168  Gabe Sadler                   12  South Winneshiek               19:41.3  6:21 
     23   22  525  Corey Weber                   10  Central                        19:41.9  6:21 
     24      7178  Isaac Franzen                 12  Turkey Valley                  19:52.0  6:24 
     25   23 7091  Korbin Yauk                   10  North Fayette                  20:00.2  6:27 
     26       559  Daniel Wagner                 10  Kee                            20:10.8  6:30 
     27   24 7079  Hunter Cummings               11  North Fayette                  20:29.2  6:36 
     28   25 7082  Nathan Jensen                 10  North Fayette                  20:42.7  6:40 
     29      7182  Lucas Scheidel                12  Turkey Valley                  20:45.0  6:41 
     30   26  584  Joe Grau                      Fr  MFL MarMac Middle School       20:48.6  6:42 
     31   27  515  Luke Asche                    11  Central                        20:51.2  6:43 
     32   28  591  Kashton Mathis                So  MFL MarMac Middle School       20:53.3  6:44 
     33   29  587  William Koether               Fr  MFL MarMac Middle School       20:54.5  6:44 
     34   30 7124  Jesus Hernandez                9  Postville                      20:57.0  6:45 
     35       557  Michael Mattson               11  Kee                            21:41.8  6:59 
     36   31  524  Lane Orr                      10  Central                        22:04.3  7:07 
     37   32  598  Keagan Smerud                 Sr  MFL MarMac Middle School       22:05.4  7:07 
     38   33  579  Jesse Breuer                  Sr  MFL MarMac Middle School       22:06.4  7:07 
     39   34  540  Nathanial Meiers               9  Clayton Ridge                  22:07.8  7:08 
     40   35  537  Francisco Gomez               12  Clayton Ridge                  22:13.7  7:10 
     41   36  516  Tate Berns                     9  Central                        22:15.2  7:10 
     42   37  542  Jackson Patino                 9  Clayton Ridge                  22:16.2  7:11 
     43   38 7123  Javier Hernandez              10  Postville                      22:17.0  7:11 
     44   39 7125  Jose Hernandez-Farinas        11  Postville                      23:24.5  7:33 
     45   40  521  Jordan Helgerson              10  Central                        23:38.8  7:37 
     46       555  Kyle Conway                   12  Kee                            23:58.3  7:43 
    10/17/2019  7:04PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                     Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  South Winneshiek                           (18:07.1  90:35.5 1:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emmett Schwartzhoff       12 17:40.6
       2      2  Jamison Meyer             11 17:58.4
       3      3  Chance Adam               10 18:01.2
       4      4  Isaiah Kruckman           10 18:03.0
       5     12  Omar Flores                9 18:52.3
       6   ( 16) Toby Conway               11 19:17.1
       7   ( 21) Gabe Sadler               12 19:41.3

       2.    50  North Fayette                              (18:42.4  93:31.6 1:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ben Miller                10 18:16.0
       2      6  Daven Crooker             10 18:18.9
       3      7  Nathan Crooker            10 18:19.4
       4      9  Peyton Halverson          11 18:37.1
       5     23  Korbin Yauk               10 20:00.2
       6   ( 24) Hunter Cummings           11 20:29.2
       7   ( 25) Nathan Jensen             10 20:42.7

       3.    78  Clayton Ridge                              (19:31.1  97:35.5 3:35.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jake Harwick              11 18:32.5
       2     10  Keaton Reimer              9 18:49.3
       3     11  Gavin Moser                9 18:50.4
       4     15  Erik Flores                9 19:15.5
       5     34  Nathanial Meiers           9 22:07.8
       6   ( 35) Francisco Gomez           12 22:13.7
       7   ( 37) Jackson Patino             9 22:16.2

       4.   112  Central                                    (20:13.3  101:06.5 3:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  William Moser             10 18:59.8
       2     19  Brayden Finley            10 19:29.3
       3     22  Corey Weber               10 19:41.9
       4     27  Luke Asche                11 20:51.2
       5     31  Lane Orr                  10 22:04.3
       6   ( 36) Tate Berns                 9 22:15.2
       7   ( 40) Jordan Helgerson          10 23:38.8

       5.   121  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (20:20.8  101:43.6 1:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Colin Moses               Jr 19:27.8
       2     20  Caleb Nordheim            So 19:39.4
       3     26  Joe Grau                  Fr 20:48.6
       4     28  Kashton Mathis            So 20:53.3
       5     29  William Koether           Fr 20:54.5
       6   ( 32) Keagan Smerud             Sr 22:05.4
       7   ( 33) Jesse Breuer              Sr 22:06.4

       6.   138  Postville                                  (21:03.3  105:16.5 4:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Brandon Hernandez         11 19:12.6
       2     17  Raul Solis                10 19:25.4
       3     30  Jesus Hernandez            9 20:57.0
       4     38  Javier Hernandez          10 22:17.0
       5     39  Jose Hernandez-Farinas    11 23:24.5



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                    Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7162  Ethan Maldonado               10  South Winneshiek               20:20.0  6:33 
      2    2 7170  Hunter Wagner                  9  South Winneshiek               20:37.2  6:39 
      3    3 7087  Leo Phan                       9  North Fayette                  20:50.7  6:43 
      4      7183  Dale Schwamman                10  Turkey Valley                  20:55.5  6:45 
      5    4 7157  Luke Davis                    12  South Winneshiek               20:55.7  6:45 
      6    5 7164  Ethan Monroe                  12  South Winneshiek               20:58.4  6:46 
      7    6 7160  Connor Frana                  10  South Winneshiek               21:08.3  6:49 
      8    7 7171  Dawson Wenthold                9  South Winneshiek               21:34.3  6:57 
      9    8 7090  Ryan Wettleson                 9  North Fayette                  22:06.0  7:07 
     10    9 7166  Dayten Ondrashek              10  South Winneshiek               22:09.5  7:08 
     11      7152  Chase Adam                     9  South Winneshiek               22:43.8  7:19 
     12   10  586  Koal Klenk                    Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       23:00.4  7:25 
     13   11 7089  John Starrett                  9  North Fayette                  23:00.9  7:25 
     14   12 7084  Christian McClelland          11  North Fayette                  23:30.0  7:34 
     15       545  Joshua Stade                   9  Clayton Ridge                  23:30.9  7:35 
     16       520  Aaron Gibney                  12  Central                        24:04.6  7:45 
     17   13  590  Julian Lynd                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       25:02.4  8:04 
     18   14  589  Hunter Kugel                  So  MFL MarMac Middle School       25:03.8  8:05 
     19   15  580  Kylee Bries                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       25:13.1  8:07 
     20   16 7085  Connor McMurray                9  North Fayette                  25:34.9  8:15 
     21   17  578  Dusty Berns                   So  MFL MarMac Middle School       27:49.1  8:58 
     22      7181  Nelson Reicks                  9  Turkey Valley                  27:52.5  8:59 
     23       546  Hiram Werger                  10  Clayton Ridge                  27:53.5  8:59 
     24   18  582  Reilly Franzen                So  MFL MarMac Middle School       28:08.2  9:04 
     25       517  James Eberhardt               11  Central                        28:15.4  9:06 
     26   19  581  Logan Brown                   Jr  MFL MarMac Middle School       30:32.0  9:50 
     27       539  Blake Ihde                     9  Clayton Ridge                  32:44.9 10:33 
     28       519  Karl Gardner                  11  Central                        35:27.2 11:25 
     29       583  Bradyn Graney                 Fr  MFL MarMac Middle School       36:35.8 11:47 
    10/17/2019  7:04PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                     Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  South Winneshiek                           (20:48.0  103:59.6 0:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ethan Maldonado           10 20:20.0
       2      2  Hunter Wagner              9 20:37.2
       3      4  Luke Davis                12 20:55.7
       4      5  Ethan Monroe              12 20:58.4
       5      6  Connor Frana              10 21:08.3
       6   (  7) Dawson Wenthold            9 21:34.3
       7   (  9) Dayten Ondrashek          10 22:09.5

       2.    50  North Fayette                              (23:00.5  115:02.5 4:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Leo Phan                   9 20:50.7
       2      8  Ryan Wettleson             9 22:06.0
       3     11  John Starrett              9 23:00.9
       4     12  Christian McClelland      11 23:30.0
       5     16  Connor McMurray            9 25:34.9

       3.    69  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (25:13.8  126:08.8 4:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Koal Klenk                Jr 23:00.4
       2     13  Julian Lynd               Jr 25:02.4
       3     14  Hunter Kugel              So 25:03.8
       4     15  Kylee Bries               Jr 25:13.1
       5     17  Dusty Berns               So 27:49.1
       6   ( 18) Reilly Franzen            So 28:08.2
       7   ( 19) Logan Brown               Jr 30:32.0



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                    Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7107  Lukas McGowan                  8  North Fayette Valley JH        11:48.5  5:55 
      2    2  597  Jacob Schellhorn               7  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:53.6  5:57 
      3    3 7112  Brody Schupbach                7  North Fayette Valley JH        11:55.2  5:58 
      4    4  588  Parker Kuehl                   7  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:01.8  6:01 
      5    5  585  Sawyer Keehner                 8  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:15.7  6:08 
      6       522  Gavin Holst                    7  Central                        12:17.1  6:09 
      7      7158  Aiden Feickert                 8  South Winneshiek               12:25.1  6:13 
      8      7126  Melvin Martin                  7  Postville                      12:41.0  6:21 
      9    6 7103  Cesar Campos                   8  North Fayette Valley JH        12:47.0  6:24 
     10    7  596  Tucker Ruff                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:49.8  6:25 
     11    8 7102  Doug Bentley                   8  North Fayette Valley JH        12:58.4  6:30 
     12    9 7108  Keagan McGrane                 8  North Fayette Valley JH        13:08.8  6:35 
     13      7153  Kaden Barton                   7  South Winneshiek               13:23.5  6:42 
     14      7122  Isaac Hernandez                7  Postville                      13:24.3  6:43 
     15   10  592  Cody Moses                     8  MFL MarMac Middle School       13:28.4  6:45 
     16   11 7114  Anden Starkweather             8  North Fayette Valley JH        13:29.4  6:45 
     17   12  595  Kole Pape                      8  MFL MarMac Middle School       13:35.3  6:48 
     18   13 7106  Carter Marcks                  7  North Fayette Valley JH        13:38.3  6:50 
     19      7111  Gavin Schiller                 8  North Fayette Valley JH        13:44.5  6:53 
     20      7110  Clay Schaefers                 8  North Fayette Valley JH        13:47.9  6:54 
     21       544  Jackson Smith                  8  Clayton Ridge                  13:52.3  6:57 
     22      7127  Luis Melendrez                 7  Postville                      14:01.5  7:01 
     23      7105  Ben Gamm                       8  North Fayette Valley JH        14:03.7  7:02 
     24      7113  Zeke Stansbery                 8  North Fayette Valley JH        14:06.3  7:04 
     25       526  Vaughn Zittergruen             7  Central                        14:32.8  7:17 
     26      7180  Luke Langreck                  8  Turkey Valley                  14:45.5  7:23 
     27   14  599  Carter Streicher               7  MFL MarMac Middle School       14:48.8  7:25 
     28      7167  Aiden Rothmeyer                7  South Winneshiek               15:07.5  7:34 
     29      7177  Bode Balk                      8  Turkey Valley                  16:07.6  8:04 
     30      7109  Zach McLellan                  7  North Fayette Valley JH        16:12.4  8:07 
     31      7155  Abe Conway                     8  South Winneshiek               17:27.3  8:44 
     32      7104  Ryker Cooksley                 7  North Fayette Valley JH        19:10.2  9:36 
    10/17/2019  7:04PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                               Upper Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                     Guttenberg Golf Course - Hosted by Clayton Ridge High School
                                          Guttenberg, Iowa
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  North Fayette Valley JH                    (12:31.6  62:37.9 1:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lukas McGowan              8 11:48.5
       2      3  Brody Schupbach            7 11:55.2
       3      6  Cesar Campos               8 12:47.0
       4      8  Doug Bentley               8 12:58.4
       5      9  Keagan McGrane             8 13:08.8
       6   ( 11) Anden Starkweather         8 13:29.4
       7   ( 13) Carter Marcks              7 13:38.3

       2.    28  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (12:29.9  62:29.3 1:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jacob Schellhorn           7 11:53.6
       2      4  Parker Kuehl               7 12:01.8
       3      5  Sawyer Keehner             8 12:15.7
       4      7  Tucker Ruff                7 12:49.8
       5     10  Cody Moses                 8 13:28.4
       6   ( 12) Kole Pape                  8 13:35.3
       7   ( 14) Carter Streicher           7 14:48.8


